
No.Regr/2023 

From 

To 

Sir, 

UNIVERSITY OF KERALA 
Thiruvananthapuram, Kerala, India - 695 034 

(Established as University of Travancore by the Travancore University Act in 1937 and reconstituted as 

Univeroity ofKerala by the Kerala Unirersity 4d of 1957 and presenth governed by the 
Kerala Umiversity At of 1924 passed by the Kerala State Legislatire Assembly) 

(Re-accre�ited by NAAC with A++' Grade) 

The Registrar 

The Principal 
Sree Narayana Training College 
Nedunganda, Varkala 

Phone: .0471-2305631 
Fax: +91-471-2307158 

E-maik zerka@gmailsam 

Sub: Request for countersigning the list of enrolled 

students(Admission) -Reg. 

Dated: 02.05.2023 

Ref: Letter from Sree Narayana Training college dated 
02/05/2023 

Thanking you 

Adverting to the reference cited above, I am forvwarding 
herewith the countersigned list of enrolled students(Admission) of the 
last five years (From 20l7-2018 to 2021-2023 Academic years) from the 

Uníversity. 
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Yours faithfully 

Prof. (Dr.) K. S. Anil Kumar 
Registrar 



Senate House Campus, Palayam, Thiruvananthapuram, Kerala 695034 

Programme 
Code 

Result Sheet Graduating Students (B.Ed) of Sree Narayana Training College, Nedunganda 

165 

168 

169 

180 

181 

182 

Reaccredited by NAAC with A++ Grade 

UNIVERSITY of KERALA 

NERSITY 

Programme Name 

B.Ed. English 

B.Ed. Malayalam 

B.Ed.Social Science 

B.Ed, Mathematics 

B.Ed. NaturalScience 

B.Ed.Physical Science 

KERALA THIRUVANANTHAPURAM> 

14 

15 

in the final year 
examination 

17 

15 

YEAR-2018 

13 

Number of 
students 

16 

appeared 

Number of 
students passed 

in final year 
examination 

14 

13 

14 

15 

12 

16 

DR, K.S. ANIL 
KUMAR 

REGISTRAR 
UNIVERSITY OF KERALA 

Percentage 

100 

86.67 

82.35 

100 

92.31 

100 



Programme 
Code 

Senate House Campus, Palayam, Thiruvananthapuram, Kerala 695034 
Reaccredited by NAAC With A++ Grade 

Result Sheet Graduating Students (B.Ed) of Sree Narayana Training College 

165 

168 

169 

180 

181 

182 

Programme Name 

B.Ed. English 

B.Ed. Malayalam 

UNIVERSITY OF KERALA 

B.Ed.Social Science 

B.Ed. Mathematics 

B.Ed. NaturalScience 

ERSITY 

B.Ed.Physical Science 

OF 

Nedunganda 

k. 

TIRUYANANTHAPURAM 

18 

20 

in the final year 
examination 

15 

14 

15 

YEAR 2019 

9 

Number of 
students 

appeared 

Number of 

students passed 
in final year 
examination 

18 

18 

15 

14 

15 

9 

Percentage 

100 

90 

100 

100 

100 

100 

DR. K.S. ANIL KUMAR 
REGISTRAR 

UNIVERSITY OF KERALA 



Code 

Senate House Campus, Palayam, Thiruvananthapuram, Kerala 695034 

Programme 

Result Sheet Graduating Students (B.Ed) of Sree Narayana Training College 
Nedunganda YEAR 2020 

Number of 
students 

165 

168 

169 

180 

181 

182 

Reaccredited by NAAC with A++ Grade 

UNIVERSITY of KERALA 

Programme Name 

B.Ed. English 

B.Ed. Malayalam 

B.Ed.Social Science 

B.Ed. Mathematics 

B.Ed, NaturalScience 

B.Ed.Physical Science 

ERSITY 

KERAL4 THIRUVANANTHAPURAM) 

appeared 
in the final year 

examination 

17 

23 

14 

14 

5 

Number of 

students passed 
in final year 
examination 

17 

15 

22 

14 

14 

15 

Percentage 

100 

100 

95.65 

100 

100 

100 

DR. K.S. ANIL 
KUMAK 

REGISTRAR 
UNIVERSITY OF KERALA 



Senate House Campus, Palayamn, Thiruvananthapuram, Kerala 695034 

Programme 
Code 

Result Sheet Graduating Students (B. Ed) of Sree Narayana Training College 
Nedunganda YEAR 2021 

165 

168 

169 

180 

181 

182 

UNIVERSITY of KERALA 

Reaccredited by NAAC with A++ Grade 

ERSITY 

Programme Name 

B.Ed. English 

B.Ed. Malayalam 

B.Ed.Social Science 

B.Ed. Mathematics 

B.Ed. NaturalScience 

B.Ed.Physical Science 

THIRUVANANTHAPURAM 

19 

in the final year 
examination 

16 

17 

14 

19 

Number of 
students 

14 

appeared 

Number of 

students passed 
in final year 
examination 

19 

15 

17 

14 

19 

14 

Percentage 

100 

93.75 

100 

100 

100 

100 

DR. K.S. ANIL KUNAR 
REGISTRAR 

UNIVERSITY OF KERALA 



Senate House CampUs, Palayam, Thiruvananthapuram, Kerala 695034 

Programme 
Code 

Result Sheet Graduating Students (B.Ed) of Sree Narayana Training College 
Nedunganda YEAR 2022 

165 

168 

169 

180 

181 

UNIVERSITY of KERALA 

182 

Reaccredited by NAAC with A++ Grade 

Programme Name 

B.Ed. English 

B.Ed. Malayalam 

B.Ed.Social Science 

B.Ed. Mathematics 

B.Ed. NaturalScience 

B.Ed.Physical Science 

KERSITY 

THIRUVANANTHAPURAM)º 

in the final year 
examination 

|22 

13 

l6 

12 

15 

Number of 
students 
appeared 

8 

Number of 

students passed 
in final year 
examination 

22 

13 

16 

11 

15 

16 

Percentage 

100 

100 

100 

91.67 

100 

88.89 

DR. K.s. ANIL 
KUNAR 

REGISTRAR 
UNIVERsITY OF KERALA 


