

Phone: .0471-2305631 Fax: +91-471-2307158 E-mail: regrku@gmail.com

UNIVERSITY OF KERALA

Thiruvananthapuram, Kerala, India – 695 034

(Established as University of Travancore by the Travancore University Act in 1937 and reconstituted as University of Kerala by the Kerala University Act of 1957 and presently governed by the Kerala University Act of 1974 passed by the Kerala State Legislative Assembly) (Re-accredited by NAAC with 'A++' Grade)

No.Regr/2023

Dated: 02.05.2023

From

The Registrar

To

The Principal **Sree Narayana Training College** Nedunganda, Varkala

Sir.

Request for countersigning the list of enrolled Sub: students(Admission) - Reg.

Letter from Sree Narayana Training college dated Ref: 02/05/2023

Adverting to the reference cited above, I am forwarding herewith the countersigned list of enrolled students (Admission) of the last five years (From 2017-2018 to 2021-2023 Academic years) from the University.

Thanking you

Yours faithfully

Prof. (Dr.) K. S. Anil Kumar Registrar

Senate House Campus, Palayam, Thiruvananthapuram, Kerala 695034 Reaccredited by NAAC with A++ Grade

Result Sheet Graduating Students (B.Ed) of Sree Narayana Training College, Nedunganda

YEAR-2018

Programme Code	Programme Name	Number of students appeared in the final year examination	Number of students passed in final year examination	Percentage
165	B.Ed. English	14	14	100
168	B.Ed. Malayalam	15	13	86.67
169	B.Ed.Social Science	17	14	82.35
180	B.Ed. Mathematics	15	15	100
181	B.Ed. NaturalScience	13	12	92.31
182	B.Ed.Physical Science	16	16	100

DR. K.S. ANIL KUMAR REGISTRAR UNIVERSITY OF KERALA

UNIVERSITY OF KERALA

Senate House Campus, Palayam, Thiruvananthapuram, Kerala 695034 Reaccredited by NAAC with A++ Grade

Result Sheet Graduating Students (B.Ed) of Sree Narayana Training College

Nedunganda YEAR 2019

	Nedunganda TEAR 2017			
Programme Code	Programme Name	Number of students appeared in the final year examination	Number of students passed in final year examination	Percentage
165	B.Ed. English	18	18	100
168	B.Ed. Malayalam	20	18	90
169	B.Ed.Social Science	15	15	100
180	B.Ed. Mathematics	14	14	100
181	B.Ed. NaturalScience	15	15	100
182	B.Ed.Physical Science	9	9	100

THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

Solo OUTO OUTO

OUTO OUTO

OUTO

OUTO

OUTO

OUTO

OUTO

OUTO

OUTO

OUTO

OUTO

OUTO

OUTO

OUTO

OUTO

OUTO

OUTO

OUTO

OUTO

OUTO

OUTO

OUTO

OUTO

OUTO

OUTO

OUTO

OUTO

OUTO

OUTO

OUTO

OUTO

OUTO

OUTO

OUTO

OUTO

OUTO

OUTO

OUTO

OUTO

OUTO

OUTO

OUTO

OUTO

OUTO

OUTO

OUTO

OUTO

OUTO

OUTO

OUTO

OUTO

OUTO

OUTO

OUTO

OUTO

OUTO

OUTO

OUTO

OUTO

OUTO

OUTO

OUTO

OUTO

OUTO

OUTO

OUTO

OUTO

OUTO

OUTO

OUTO

OUTO

OUTO

OUTO

OUTO

OUTO

OUTO

OUTO

OUTO

OUTO

OUTO

OUTO

OUTO

OUTO

OUTO

OUTO

OUTO

OUTO

OUTO

OUTO

OUTO

OUTO

OUTO

OUTO

OUTO

OUTO

OUTO

OUTO

OUTO

OUTO

OUTO

OUTO

OUTO

OUTO

OUTO

OUTO

OUTO

OUTO

OUTO

OUTO

OUTO

OUTO

OUTO

OUTO

OUTO

OUTO

OUTO

OUTO

OUTO

OUTO

OUTO

OUTO

OUTO

OUTO

OUTO

OUTO

OUTO

OUTO

OUTO

OUTO

OUTO

OUTO

OUTO

OUTO

OUTO

OUTO

OUTO

OUTO

OUTO

OUTO

OUTO

OUTO

OUTO

OUTO

OUTO

OUTO

OUTO

OUTO

OUTO

OUTO

OUTO

OUTO

OUTO

OUTO

OUTO

OUTO

OUTO

OUTO

OUTO

OUTO

OUTO

OUTO

OUTO

OUTO

OUTO

OUTO

OUTO

OUTO

OUTO

OUTO

OUTO

OUTO

OUTO

OUTO

OUTO

OUTO

OUTO

OUTO

OUTO

OUTO

OUTO

OUTO

OUTO

OUTO

OUTO

OUTO

OUTO

OUTO

OUTO

OUTO

OUTO

OUTO

OUTO

OUTO

OUTO

OUTO

OUTO

OUTO

OUTO

OUTO

OUTO

OUTO

OUTO

OUTO

OUTO

OUTO

OUTO

OUTO

OUTO

OUTO

OUTO

OUTO

OUTO

OUTO

OUTO

OUTO

OUTO

OUTO

OUTO

OUTO

OUTO

OUTO

OUTO

OUTO

OUTO

OUTO

OUTO

OUTO

OUTO

OUTO

OUTO

OUTO

OUTO

OUTO

OUTO

OUTO

OUTO

OUTO

OUTO

OUTO

OUTO

OUTO

OUTO

OUTO

OUTO

OUTO

OUTO

OUTO

OUTO

OUTO

OUTO

OUTO

OUTO

OUTO

OUTO

OUTO

OUTO

OUTO

OUTO

OUTO

OUTO

OUTO

OUTO

OUTO

OUTO

OUTO

OUTO

OUTO

OUTO

OUTO

OUTO

OUTO

OUTO

OUTO

OUTO

OUTO

OUTO

OUTO

OUTO

OUTO

OUTO

OUTO

OUTO

OUTO

OUTO

OUTO

OUTO

OUTO

OUTO

OUTO

OUTO

OUTO

OUTO

OUTO

OUTO

OUTO

OUTO

OUTO

OUTO

OUTO

OUTO

OUTO

OUTO

OUTO

OUTO

OUTO

OUTO

OUTO

OUTO

OUTO

OUTO

OUTO

OUTO

OUTO

OUTO

OUTO

OUTO

OUTO

OUTO

OUTO

OUTO

OUTO

OUTO

OUTO

OUTO

OUTO

OUTO

OUTO

OUTO

OUTO

OUTO

OUTO

OUTO

OUTO

OUTO

OUTO

O

DR. K.S. ANIL KUMAR REGISTRAR UNIVERSITY OF KERALA

Narayana Training

Senate House Campus, Palayam, Thiruvananthapuram, Kerala 695034 Reaccredited by NAAC with A++ Grade

Result Sheet Graduating Students (B.Ed) of Sree Narayana Training College Nedunganda YEAR 2020

Programme Code	Programme Name	Number of students appeared in the final year examination	Number of students passed in final year examination	Percentage
165	B.Ed. English	17	17	100
168	B.Ed. Malayalam	15	15	100
169	B.Ed.Social Science	23	22	95.65
180	B.Ed. Mathematics	14	14	100
181	B.Ed. NaturalScience	14	14	100
182	B.Ed.Physical Science	15	15	100

DR. K.S. ANIL KUMAK REGISTRAR UNIVERSITY OF KERALA

Narayana Training Wedungana * epallo

Senate House Campus, Palayam, Thiruvananthapuram, Kerala 695034 Reaccredited by NAAC with A++ Grade

Result Sheet Graduating Students (B.Ed) of Sree Narayana Training College

Nedunganda YE	AK	2021
---------------	----	------

Programme Code	Programme Name	Number of students appeared in the final year examination	Number of students passed in final year examination	Percentage
165	B.Ed. English	19	19	100
168	B.Ed. Malayalam	16	15	93.75
169	B.Ed.Social Science	17	17	100
180	B.Ed. Mathematics	14	14	100
181	B.Ed. NaturalScience	19	19	100
182	B.Ed.Physical Science	14	14	100

THIRUVANANTHAPURAM തിരൂവനന്തപുരം

DR. K.S. ANIL KUMAR REGISTRAR UNIVERSITY OF KERALA

Narayan

Senate House Campus, Palayam, Thiruvananthapuram, Kerala 695034 Reaccredited by NAAC with A++ Grade

Result Sheet Graduating Students (B.Ed) of Sree Narayana Training College Nedunganda YEAR 2022

Kesuit on	Ne	Nedunganda 1 EAR 2022		
Programme Code	Programme Name	Number of students appeared in the final year examination	Number of students passed in final year examination	
102	B.Ed. English	22	22	100
165	Á.	13	13	100
168	B.Ed. Malayalam	13		100
169	B.Ed.Social Science	16	16	
	B.Ed. Mathematics	12	11	91.67
180			15	100
181	B.Ed. NaturalScience	15	5. 1	00.00
182	B.Ed.Physical Science	18	16	88.89



DR. K.S. ANIL KUMAR REGISTRAR UNIVERSITY OF KERALA

